19

EIRST
LEANN

CANDACE

LINDSAY

ALYSSA

AMBER

ANNALYN

JESSICA

CASSIDY

REGINA

DIANA

DREW

DALAN

KENYON

TYLER

COoDY

ANDREW

BRADLEY

BRYCE

DANIEL

XANDER

JASON

BRENDON

BRETT

IAN

MARK

DUSTIN

CHRIS

SPENCER

CORY

RICHARD

JASON

2019 UTAH OPEN FINAL RESULTS

LAST
STARR

ROMRELL

WEATHERSPOON

TENNEY

McCOMBS

KEMP

WINTERTON

WHALEY

GREENHALGH

ROMERO

HORTMAN

HAZELBUSH

SCHMIEDER

COVERT

JONES

PIKE

WILSON

CLARK

MCINTOSH

COONIS

BAKER

GARDINER

SMOOT

MILLIGAN

McEWEN

PYPER

BAIR

SMITH

BRUNSON

STOCK

CEVERING

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

1 OPEN

1 OPEN

1 OPEN

1 OPEN

1 OPEN

1 OPEN

1 OPEN

1 OPEN

1 OPEN

1 OPEN

1 OPEN

1 OPEN

1 OPEN

1 OPEN

1 OPEN

2 OPEN

2 OPEN

2 OPEN

2 OPEN

2 OPEN

2 OPEN

STYLE GENDER
FINGERS LADY
FINGERS LADY
RELEASE LADY
RELEASE LADY
RELEASE LADY
RELEASE LADY
RELEASE LADY
RELEASE LADY
RELEASE LADY
RELEASE LADY
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN
RELEASE MAN

FIRST
DAY

270
245
295
292
290
292
287
284
246
277
300
299
299
299
300
297
297
296
294
294
295
294
296
294
297
292
293
292
293
290

283

x S

5

2

11

15

12

13

25

20

20

19

23

13

19

19

18

14

14

12

14

15

12

13

10

ol
267 4

189 1

296 19
204 10
291 12
288 10
276 7

277 9

291 8

259 4

300 26
300 21
299 22
299 22
297 21
296 14
295 18
295 13
296 14
296 17
295 16
295 13
291 14
290 13
271 9

296 16
294 16
295 9

292 12
292 16
298 13

FINAL

TOTAL

537

434

591

586

581

580

563

561

537

536

600

599

598

598

597

593

592

591

590

590

590

589

587

584

568

588

587

587

585

582

581

XXX AWARD

9

3

30
25
24
23
12
18
8

11
51
41
42
41
44
27
37
32
32
31
30
22
26
27
24
28
29
14
20
25
23

75.00

195.00
105.00

329.06
197.44
131.63

177.19
106.31
70.88
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RC 2019 UTAH OPEN FINAL RESULTS

EIRST LAST DIVISION STYLE GENDER FBREJ X SESS\'(“D XX 1'3'(';‘1'%_ XXX AWARD

TYLER OLSEN 2 OPEN RELEASE MAN 293 13 288 8 581 21

KEITH SEKORA 2 OPEN RELEASE MAN 290 10 287 13 577 23

AUSTIN MASON 2 OPEN RELEASE MAN 289 10 286 12 575 22

BEN SANCHEZ 2 OPEN RELEASE MAN 290 12 283 7 573 19

ANDREW COFRAN 2 OPEN RELEASE MAN 285 8 286 5 571 13

GABE BARLOW 2 OPEN RELEASE MAN 283 6 288 3 571 9

KRIS HEYWOOD OPEN FINGERS  MAN 260 2 227 2 487 4 75.00

ALEX BOSLEY OPEN FINGERS MAN 226 1 253 1 479 2



